lére Compagnie d'arc de Villeparisis

CLASSIQUE et SANS VISEUR

1 KAOUACHI Samad Sevran 426
2 MARC Francis Moussy 515
3 DAZIN Eric Bagnolet 5,94
4 MERGEY Frédéric Souilly 792
5 DELAMARCHE Christian Bregy 8,08
6 BEZARD Patrice St Pathus 8,87
7 PINGUENET Bruno Les Ulis 9,56
8 LEOPOLD Patrice Villeparisis 9,66
9 DOUDO Gilles St Pathus 10,57
10 DOUDO Aléxia Champs 11,39
11 JANSSEN Stéphane Bregy 12,11
12 FLECHE Claude Montry 12,24
13 COURIVAUD Patrice Champs 12 61
14 ALVAREZ Deborah Claye 12,7
15 KAOUACHI Samad Sevran 13,16
16 MERGEY Frédéric Souilly 14,21
17 BREL Philippe Souilly 16,11
18 MARC Francis Moussy 16,13
19 BULLIAT Franck Condé 16,56
20 DOMINGUES Luis Villeparisis 16,77
21 IAPTEFF Didier Mitry 17,34
22 MARC Francis Moussy 17,57
23 COURIVAUD Patrice Champs 17 61
24 LEOPOLD Patrice Villeparisis 17,83
25 MARC Francis Moussy 18,02
26 ALVAREZ Deborah Claye 18,05
27 COURIVAUD Patrice Champs 18,16
28 BOUTILLIER Gérard Villemomble 19,11
ARC DROIT
1 GAUTIER Eric Mitry 13,76
COMPOUND
1 DENY Montgomery Montry 0,21
2 LEROY Marc Aulnay 2,68
3 GERARD Jean Louis Bagnolet 5,96
4 DENY Montgomery Montry 6,49
5 ALLAM Michel Vincennes 7,76



LEROY Marc

DENY Montgomery
LEROY Marc

LERQY Marc

LEROY Marc

DENY Montgomery
ALLAM Michel

LEROY Marc

ALLAM Michel

DENY Montgomery
CHAUVIGNAT Frédérik
DENY Montgomery
THEVENARD CI Dominique
GERARD Jean Louis
GODART Marie Christine
LEROY Marc

DENY Montgomery
DENY Montgomery
DENY Montgomery

CLASSIQUE - JEUNES 30m

Aulnay
Montry
Aulnay
Aulnay
Aulnay
Montry
Vincennes
Aulnay
Vincennes
Montry
Sévres
Montry
Annet
Bagnolet
Annet
Aulnay
Montry
Montry
Montry

8,35
10,87
10,98
11,51
11,58
12,34
12,65
13,15
14,65
16,6

16,9

17,15
17,29
17,57
17 64
18,25
18,36
18,67
18,87




